
1 Kaoruko WADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 7 99.18 53.58 45.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<+3T< ! 8.08 -1.73 6.35-5 -4 -2 -3 -4

2 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 2

3 3F 5.30 1.06 6.362 2 1 2 3

4 3S 4.30 0.86 5.163 2 1 2 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.904 3 2 3 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.214 2 2 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 1.08 3.784 4 4 3 4

8 2A+3T<+2T < 8.76 X -0.11 8.650 -1 0 0 -2

9 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.20 6.291 0 -1 0 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 1.00 4.004 4 3 2 3

49.13 53.58

Skating Skills 1.60 5.836.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.426.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.677.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.756.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.836.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75

45.60

2 RENA UEZONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 2 81.22 43.86 37.86 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.18 5.120 -1 0 1 -2

3 2A+3T< < 6.66 -0.56 6.10-2 -2 -1 0 -2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 1 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 1 2 2

7 3Lz+2T+2Lo< < 9.42 X -0.79 8.63-2 -2 0 -1 -1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.591 2 2 2 3

9 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 3 2 2 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 3 2 2 3

44.33 43.86

Skating Skills 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.834.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.674.25 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.834.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.75

37.86

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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3 Mao Yaguchi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SUPERIOR AICHI 12 79.98 39.81 40.67 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.34 2.042 2 2 1 2

2 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3F!<+2T ! 5.54 -2.12 3.42-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.75 3.553 3 2 3 1

5 3S+2A+SEQ 6.08 1.00 7.082 3 2 2 3

6 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.593 2 2 2 2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.293 2 2 2 1

8 SSp4 2.50 0.58 3.083 3 2 2 2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 3 3 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.434 4 2 2 2

38.98 39.81

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.924.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.924.75 5.00 6.00 5.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 5.004.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.084.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 3.50

40.67

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

4 MEI OKADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 69.67 34.30 35.87 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T+2A+SEQ 6.00 0.42 6.420 1 1 1 1

2 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 1 2 2

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 1 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.693 0 -1 0 1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 1 1 2

9 2A+2T+2Lo< < 6.56 X -0.44 6.12-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 2 2

35.76 34.30

Skating Skills 1.60 4.675.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

35.87

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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5 Aika MORITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 9 64.82 33.09 31.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 1 -2 1 0

2 3Lz 5.90 0.20 6.100 0 0 1 1

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 -2 -2 0 -2

4 2A+2T 4.60 0.11 4.710 1 0 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 1 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 1 -1 0 0

9 2A+2T+2Loq q 6.93 X -0.66 6.27-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.403 2 0 1 1

32.94 33.09

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.924.25 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.833.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 4.004.00 4.50 3.75 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.50

31.73

6 SATSUKI  KOMOHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 14 61.63 25.47 36.66 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.39 1.29-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

4 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.403 2 1 1 1

6 2A+SEQ+2T* * 2.90 X -1.10 1.80-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 1 0 0 0

8 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.06 5.340 1 0 0 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 2 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 2 0

26.36 25.47

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.585.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.584.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 3.50

36.66

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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7 Haruka  WATASE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

8 59.91 29.91 30.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 0 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.890 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2F+2T+2T 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 1

9 2Lo+2Lo 3.74 X 0.00 3.741 0 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.482 0 0 0 1

29.78 29.91

Skating Skills 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.674.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.25

30.00

8 Yuika YAMADERA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 10 59.20 26.90 32.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 0 1

6 2F+2Lo+2T 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 1 0 -1 0

7 2F+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.30 3.11-2 -1 -3 -2 -1

8 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 1 2 2 2

9 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 -1 1 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 1 2 2

27.53 26.90

Skating Skills 1.60 4.083.75 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.833.25 4.25 3.50 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.174.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.174.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.253.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

32.80

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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9 NAZUNA  TOGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

16 59.06 26.65 32.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 -0.11 6.190 -1 0 -1 0

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.43 0.87-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.043 1 1 2 1

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.42 1.68-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 -1

8 2Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.973 2 1 1 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 0 1 1

26.89 26.65

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.754.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.005.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.174.75 3.50 4.25 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.75 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.00

32.41

10 Hina KURATANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

kanazawa figyua sc 6 58.00 27.60 30.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.093 1 1 1 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 1 0

5 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.303 1 1 1 1

7 2F+2T 3.10 -0.06 3.040 0 -1 0 -2

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

9 2Fq+1Eu+2S< < 3.67 X -0.42 3.25-2 -3 -2 -4 -2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 0 1 1

27.68 27.60

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.504.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.924.50 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.754.50 3.25 3.50 4.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.834.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.50

30.40
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11 Sena MURAKAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 4 56.41 24.54 31.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 0 0

2 2F+2A<<+SEQ << 2.32 -0.60 1.72-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.703 3 2 2 2

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 0 1 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 0 1 2

8 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.041 1 0 2 2

9 2Lz!+2Lo+2T ! 5.61 X -0.42 5.19-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.901 -1 0 -1 0

25.00 24.54

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.50 4.25 3.75 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.924.25 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.833.75 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.75 4.25 3.50 4.50 3.50

31.87

12 SARA  INUZUKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Orion FSC 5 55.65 24.05 31.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.11 4.710 0 1 0 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-4 -2 -4 -3 -4

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 1 2 1 2

5 2Lz+2Lo<+2T<< << 3.86 -1.05 2.81-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.203 1 0 0 1

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.37 0.84-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.723 1 -1 1 2

24.84 24.05

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.834.00 3.50 4.50 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.50

31.60
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13 Miya GAMINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 15 52.92 23.59 29.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -4 -5 -3 -3

2 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 0.12 4.920 1 0 1 1

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.18 3.281 2 1 1 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.35 1.96-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 SSp3 2.10 0.21 2.313 1 1 0 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 1 0

24.08 23.59

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.50 4.00 3.25 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.504.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.674.25 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.754.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.584.25 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.25

29.33

14 Erina IWAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 1 52.61 23.41 29.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -4 -2 -2 -2

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 1 0 0 -2

6 2F+2T+1Lo 3.96 X -0.24 3.72-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.87-1 0 0 0 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.480 1 1 1 1

24.46 23.41

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.503.00 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.753.00 3.50 4.25 4.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.583.25 3.25 4.25 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.00 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.50

29.20
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15 Yumine  Ono

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

17 51.06 21.96 29.60 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2Lo<+2T< ! 4.50 -1.05 3.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 3 2 1 2

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 -1 -1

7 2Lz!<+2T< ! 2.99 X -0.84 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 -1 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 0 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.153 2 1 1 2

24.01 21.96

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.504.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.754.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

29.60

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

16 Ami TAKAMORI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

13 50.44 24.00 26.94 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 0 -1

4 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-2 -4 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo+2Lo<< << 2.42 X -0.85 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 0 -1 -1 -1

9 2F+2T+2T 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

26.24 24.00

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.423.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

26.94

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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17 Mami  YOSHITANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ICE STAR FSC 11 48.62 21.68 26.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.15 1.49-5 -4 -5 -3 -4

3 2A<+2T < 3.94 -0.79 3.15-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

4 LSp3 2.40 -0.08 2.32-1 0 -1 0 0

5 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.38 1.06-3 -4 -2 -3 -2

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz<+2T+1Lo < 3.83 X -0.34 3.49-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 1 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.400 1 0 1 1

24.57 21.68

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25

26.94
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